

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2319	982	Version:	0						
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passe	d			
File created:	4/15	/2024			In control:	HISTO	RIC PRESERVATI	ON COMM	ISSION	
On agenda:					Final action:	5/13/20	024			
Effective date:										
Title:	Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for roof, gutter, and railing repairs at 2222 N. Sherman Boulevard, in the Sherman Boulevard Historic District, for Hawthorne & Sons.									
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR									
Indexes:										
Attachments:	1. CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS APPLICATION FORM.pdf, 2. Front of House Before (1).jpeg, 3. Back of House Before (2).jpeg, 4. Front of House Before (3).jpeg, 5. Front and Side of House Before (4).jpeg, 6. Railing Before (5).jpeg, 7. Railing Detail After (1).jpg, 8. Railing and Gutter After (2).jpg, 9. Roof and Gutter After (3).jpg, 10. Gutter After (4).jpg, 11. Certificate of Appropriateness									
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		A	ction			Result	Tally
4/15/2024	0	COMMC		IL	A	SSIGNED	ТО			
5/13/2024	0	HISTOR COMMIS	IC PRESE SSION	RVAT	ION A	DOPTED			Pass	6:0
231982 ORIGINAL										

THE CHAIR

Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for roof, gutter, and railing repairs at 2222 N. Sherman Boulevard, in the Sherman Boulevard Historic District, for Hawthorne & Sons.

CC-CC Tim Askin 4/12/2024